(@ STORE

UBODI PRAVO MESTO ZA TEHNIKU

Firma: G Store & Repair doo
Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3
Telefon: 011 785 66 66

Fax:

PIB: 112029009

E-mail: office@gstore.rs

IAMAMonitor:28'.3840x2160, 4K UHD, FreeSync, H:

IIYAMA Monitor 28" 3840x2160, 4K UHD,
FreeSync, Height Adjust. (13cm), 300cdm ,
Speakers, , VGA, DVI, DisplayPort, HDMI, 1ms,

USB HUB (3.0+

Sifra: 82762
Kategorija prozivoda: Monitori
Proizvodac: IIYAMA

Cena: 44959,00 rsd.

Display Type:
Display Technology:
Diagonal Length:

Viewable Display Diagonal
Length:

Type of Matrix:

Pitch Type:

Pitch Width:

Color Support:
Maximum Resolution:

Maximum Video Refresh Rate @

Max. Resolution:

Maximum Horizontal Scan
Frequency:

Minimum Horizontal Scan
Frequency:

Maximum Vertical Scan
Frequency:

Minimum Vertical Scan
Frequency:

Image Brightness:
Dynamic Contrast Ratio:
Image Contrast:

Image Max. H-View Angle:
Image Max. V-View Angle:
Response Time:

Display Surface:

Image Aspect Ratio:
Ergonomic Features:
Display Features:

Multi-Channel Preview:

LCD
TFT Active Matrix
28"
28"

TN

Dot Pitch
0.16 mm
1.07B
3840x2160
60 Hz

135 kHz
30 kHz
75 Hz
30 Hz

300 cdm~™2

20000000:1

1000:1

170°

160 °

1 ms

Matt Type

16:9

Tilt, Height Adjustable, Swivel

LED Backlight , HDCP Ready ,
Flicker-free Technology , UHD ,
AMD FreeSync Technology , Low
Blue Light

Picture-by-Picture (PBP), Picture-



in-Picture (PIP)

Speaker Form Factor: Integrated

Audio Output Mode: Stereo

Output Power per Channel: 25w

VGA: 1 (15-pin DB)
HDMI: 1 (HDMI (Type A))

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




